EZ25

Excavator Tracked
Zero Tall

The design for champions

The compact excavator EZ25 guarantees modern design,
flexibility and ease of use. A reliable excavator for secure,
comfortable and fatigue free operations with high comfortable
handling.

The EZ25 compact excavator offers a modern
design, flexibility and operator-friendliness.
The wide canopy entry and the arrangement of control and
display elements of the EZ25 are ergonomically adapted to the
needs of your workplace. Due to the short rear end, the EZ25
can be used besides obstacles without any limitation of its
movement.

¢ The re-designed canopy of the EZ25 is ergonomically
optimized and spacious with easy access for the operator.

® Thanks to its factory-installed two-way auxiliary hydraulic lines
the EZ25 is ready for hydraulic attachments such as a
hydraulic breaker.

¢ Robust design, low maintenance efforts and high productivity
for cost minimalized operations and maximal

fuel efficiency.

e Zero tail swing for working in tight and confined spaces

e Durable and secure construction of every nut, bolt and screw
e Split canopy

NEUSON
all it Takes!
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Warranty

5years/5,000hrs

Shipping weight min. (kg) 2,560
Operating weight (kg) 2,710 - 2,755
Breakout force max. (kN) 22.5

Wacker Neuson - all it takes!

For more information on the full range of Wacker Neuson
products visit their website or scan below:
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www.wackerneuson.com




EZ25 Technical specifications

Operating data

Shipping weight min.
Operating weight

Biting force max.

Breakout force max.

Digging depth max.

Digging radius max.
Superstructure slewing speed
LxWxH

Tank capacity

Engine / Motor

Engine / Motor manufacturer
Engine / Motor type
Displacement

RPM / speed

Engine performance output to ISO

Battery
Hydraulic system

Duty pump

Max. flow rate

Max. flow rate

Operating pressure for working and traction hydraulics
Operating pressure slewing gear
Undercarriage

Travel speed max.

Chain width

Ground clearance

Dozer blade

Width

Height

Stroke max. above ground

Stroke max. below ground

Sound level

Sound level (LwA) acc. to 2000/14/EC
Canopy - specified sound pressure level LpA acc. to ISO 6394

2,560 kg

2,710 - 2,755 kg

15.3 kN

22.5 kN

2,537 mm

4,624 mm

10 1/min

4,266 x 1,570 x 2,414 mm
361

Yanmar
3TNV76
1,116 cm?
2,500 rpm
15.8 kW
44 Ah

double variable- & two-gear pump
30.5 + 30.5 I/min

20.2 + 7.5 l/min

225 bar

206 bar

3.8 km/h

300 mm
277 mm

1,570 mm
300 mm
387 mm
412 mm

93 dB(A)
79 dB(A)




	Untitled



