





The design for champions

The compact excavator EZ25 guarantees modern design, flexibility and ease of use. A reliable excavator for secure, comfortable and fatigue free operations with high comfortable handling.

Shipping weight min. (kg)	2,560
Operating weight (kg)	2,710 - 2,755
Breakout force max. (kN)	22.5

5 years / 5,000hrs

Warranty

The EZ25 compact excavator offers a modern design, flexibility and operator-friendliness.

The wide canopy entry and the arrangement of control and display elements of the EZ25 are ergonomically adapted to the needs of your workplace. Due to the short rear end, the EZ25 can be used besides obstacles without any limitation of its movement.

- The re-designed canopy of the EZ25 is ergonomically
- optimized and spacious with easy access for the operator. • Thanks to its factory-installed two-way auxiliary hydraulic lines

the EZ25 is ready for hydraulic attachments such as a hydraulic breaker.

- Robust design, low maintenance efforts and high productivity
- for cost minimalized operations and maximal
- fuel efficiency.
- Zero tail swing for working in tight and confined spaces
- Durable and secure construction of every nut, bolt and screw
- Split canopy



Wacker Neuson - all it takes!

For more information on the full range of Wacker Neuson products visit their website or scan below:



www.wackerneuson.com

The construction equipment warranty terms and policy (Terms) covers all Wacker Neuson products sold by and in the Wacker Neuson Pty Ltd region of Australia and New Zealand. Product Registration is required to activate extended warranty period on eligible machines. Machines not registered within 30 days of purchase will have the Statutory 1 Year / 1,000 hours warranty period.

EZ25 Technical specifications

Operating data	
Shipping weight min.	2,560 kg
Operating weight	2,710 - 2,755 kg
Biting force max.	15.3 kN
Breakout force max.	22.5 kN
Digging depth max.	2,537 mm
Digging radius max.	4,624 mm
Superstructure slewing speed	10 1/min
L x W x H	4,266 x 1,570 x 2,414 mm
Tank capacity	36 I
Engine / Motor	
Engine / Motor manufacturer	Yanmar
Engine / Motor type	3TNV76
Displacement	1,116 cm³
RPM / speed	2,500 rpm
Engine performance output to ISO	15.8 kW
Battery	44 Ah
Hydraulic system	
Duty pump	double variable- & two-gear pump
Max. flow rate	30.5 + 30.5 l/min
Max. flow rate	20.2 + 7.5 l/min
Operating pressure for working and traction hydraulics	225 bar
Operating pressure slewing gear	206 bar
Undercarriage	
Travel speed max.	3.8 km/h
Chain width	300 mm
Ground clearance	277 mm
Dozer blade	
Width	1,570 mm
Height	300 mm
Stroke max. above ground	387 mm
Stroke max. below ground	412 mm
Sound level	
Sound level (LwA) acc. to 2000/14/EC	93 dB(A)
Canopy - specified sound pressure level LpA acc. to ISO 6394	79 dB(A)

